Page 13 of 46

Page 9, July 6, 2015, Council Meeting Minutes 

7. Report PW-04-15 dated June 19, 2015 regarding Purchase of a Four Wheel Drive 
Backhoe Loader 

Manager of Public Works Ken Brown reviewed the report, noting the tender price is 
approximately twelve thousand dollars ($12,000.00) under budget when the trade-in 
value for the existing equipment is considered.  The Manager of Public Works confirmed 
the loader includes all necessary items and no additional accessories will need to be 
purchased. 

No. C-182-15 

Moved by:   Councillor Jacobs